 * All prices are in  New Zealand Dollars ex GST PAGE  13
Compression Fittings
C
O
M
P
TITON Compression Fittings are designed to comply with established industry standards. This
economical fitting is available in a wide range of off-the-shelf sizes and styles. They are

Supplied Complete With M60N Sleeves and M61 Nuts.
Metric Compression Fittings
M68 Metric Male Connector
Supplied Complete With M60N Sleeves and M61 Nuts.
C
O
M
P
Part
Number
Standard
Pack
Tube
Pipe
Thread
M680402 10  4 mm 1/8 BSPT
M680404 10 4 mm 1/4 BSPT
M680602 10 6 mm 1/8 BSPT
M680604 10 6 mm 1/4 BSPT
M680606 10 6 mm 3/8 BSPT
M680802 10 8 mm 1/8 BSPT
M680804 10 8 mm 1/4 BSPT
M680806 10 8 mm 3/8 BSPT
M680808 10 8 mm 1/2 BSPT
M681002 10 10 mm 1/8 BSPT
M681004 10 10 mm 1/4 BSPT
M681006 10 10 mm 3/8 BSPT
M681008 10 10 mm 1/2 BSPT
M681204 10 12 mm 1/4 BSPT
M681206 10 12 mm 3/8 BSPT
M681208 10 12 mm 1/2 BSPT
M681606 5 16 mm 3/9 BSPT
M681608 5 16 mm 1/2 BSPT
Part
Number
Standard
Pack
Tube
Pipe
Thread
M690402 10 4 mm 1/8 BSPT
M690404 10 4 mm 1/4 BSPT
M690602 10 6 mm 1/8 BSPT
M690604 10 6 mm 1/4 BSPT
M690606 10 6 mm 3/8 BSPT
M690802 10 8 mm 1/8 BSPT
M690804 10 8 mm 1/4 BSPT
M690806 10 8 mm 3/8 BSPT
M691002 10 10 mm 1/8 BSPT
M691004 10 10 mm 1/4 BSPT
M691006 10 10 mm 3/8 BSPT
M691204 5 12 mm 1/4 BSPT
M691206 5 12 mm 3/8 BSPT
M691208 5 12 mm 1/2 BSPT